Position

Ahd Associate Administratr - W
Ahd Ltc Staff Development
Spec

Ahd Bus Office/Accountng Spe
Ahd Admin & Proj Asst We
Ahd Receptionist - We

Ahd Receptionist - We

Ahd Receptionist - We

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

We Hospital
Administration

We Hospital
Administration

We Hospital
Administration

We Hospital
Administration

We Hospital
Administration

We Hospital
Administration

We Hospital
Administration

Total Wages

$138,308

$92,243

$77,884

$48,069

$24,046

$23,117

$16,177

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$22,372
$42,708
$6,476
$16,398
$26,421

$22,840

$13,881



