Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ahd Associate Administratr - W		Alameda Health System	We Hospital Administration	\$138,308	\$22,372
Ahd Ltc Staff Development Spec		Alameda Health System	We Hospital Administration	\$92,243	\$42,708
Ahd Bus Office/Accountng Spe		Alameda Health System	We Hospital Administration	\$77,884	\$6,476
Ahd Admin & Proj Asst We		Alameda Health System	We Hospital Administration	\$48,069	\$16,398
Ahd Receptionist - We		Alameda Health System	We Hospital Administration	\$24,046	\$26,421
Ahd Receptionist - We		Alameda Health System	We Hospital Administration	\$23,117	\$22,840
Ahd Receptionist - We		Alameda Health System	We Hospital Administration	\$16,177	\$13,881